
Design File: atwnls1779-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1779-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.7 mm x 164.4 mm (4.83 inch x 6.47 inch)  Stitch No.=13116  ChangeColor No.=18  Trim No.=73  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Terra Cotta.5634) Th.5(Golden Chair.9050) Th.6(Spruce.5579) Th.7(Golden Chair.9050) Th.8(Spruce.5579)

Th.9(Sweet Dreams.9130)Th.10(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.11(Ducky Mauve.5722)Th.12(Honeysuckle.7713)Th.13(Spruce.5579) Th.14(Scarlet Flame.9020)Th.15(Rolling Meadow.9148)Th.16(Honeysuckle.7713)

Th.17(Sweet Dreams.9130)Th.18(Jockey Red.5581) Th.19(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 85%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.69

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.59

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terra Cotta.5634 2.14

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.06

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 1.35

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.24

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 1.61

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sweet Dreams.9130 1.04

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Saturn Gray.5785 0.33

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 2.36

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 1.00

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 0.66

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.35

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rolling Meadow.9148 0.36

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 1.47

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sweet Dreams.9130 0.55

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.80

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.18
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Design File: atwnls1780-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1780-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=15696  ChangeColor No.=20  Trim No.=42  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Enventide Green.9147)Th.5(Ashley Gold.5701) Th.6(Black Eyed Susie.5861)Th.7(Spruce.5579) Th.8(Orangeade.5767)

Th.9(Golden Chair.9050) Th.10(Ashley Gold.5701) Th.11(Tropic Blue.5734) Th.12(Ducky Mauve.5722)Th.13(Tan.5573) Th.14(Ducky Mauve.5722)Th.15(Tan.5573) Th.16(Scarlet Flame.9020)

Th.17(Sunburst.9008) Th.18(Black.5596) Th.19(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.20(Jockey Red.5581) Th.21(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.57

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147 3.66

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ashley Gold.5701 2.37

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 1.65

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 0.92

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767 1.49

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.43

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ashley Gold.5701 0.41

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tropic Blue.5734 0.55

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 0.82

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tan.5573 1.70

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 2.32

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tan.5573 1.16

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.32

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sunburst.9008 0.26

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 1.16

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Saturn Gray.5785 0.55

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.76

21. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.46
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Design File: atwnls1781-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1781-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=13793  ChangeColor No.=18  Trim No.=19  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Meadow.5526) Th.5(Enventide Green.9147)Th.6(Taupe.5598) Th.7(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.8(Merit Gold.5763)

Th.9(Scarlet Flame.9020) Th.10(Goldenrod.5542) Th.11(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.12(Neon Yellow.5713) Th.13(Scarlet Flame.9020)Th.14(Rockport Blue.5836)Th.15(Honeysuckle.7713)Th.16(Ducky Mauve.5722)

Th.17(Purple.5554) Th.18(Jockey Red.5581) Th.19(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.81

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.51

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147 2.07

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Taupe.5598 2.66

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 3.16

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763 0.35

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.22

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.53

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Saturn Gray.5785 0.51

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Neon Yellow.5713 0.48

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.07

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rockport Blue.5836 0.52

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.86

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 3.33

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554 1.79

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.49

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.52
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Design File: atwnls1782-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1782-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=14997  ChangeColor No.=16  Trim No.=70  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.5(Green Dust.5757) Th.6(Seashell.5776) Th.7(Ducky Mauve.5722) Th.8(Honeysuckle.7713)

Th.9(Golden Poppy.5630)Th.10(Yellow.5513) Th.11(TH Burgundy.5908)Th.12(Meadow.5526) Th.13(Finch.9035) Th.14(Tan.5573) Th.15(Black.5596) Th.16(Jockey Red.5581)

Th.17(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.52

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.39

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 4.53

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Seashell.5776 2.98

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 2.32

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.40

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.46

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 0.84

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.98

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.96

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Finch.9035 1.97

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tan.5573 3.70

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.07

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.79

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.51
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Design File: atwnls1783-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1783-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=16465  ChangeColor No.=18  Trim No.=23  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Green Dust.5757) Th.5(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.6(Melville.9113) Th.7(Terra Cotta.5634) Th.8(Candy Tan.9094)

Th.9(Terra Cotta.5634) Th.10(Warm Sunshine.9172)Th.11(Yellow.5513) Th.12(Cocoa Mulch.5788)Th.13(Indian Summer.9023)Th.14(Dark Texas Orange.5769)Th.15(Mod Purple.9071) Th.16(Neon Yellow.5713)

Th.17(Beige.5524) Th.18(Jockey Red.5581) Th.19(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.81

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 6.74

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 4.44

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Melville.9113 0.85

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terra Cotta.5634 0.36

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Candy Tan.9094 0.38

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terra Cotta.5634 0.05

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 0.33

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 1.18

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cocoa Mulch.5788 0.47

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Indian Summer.9023 1.13

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.69

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mod Purple.9071 1.96

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Neon Yellow.5713 1.52

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 1.92

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.87

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.53
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Design File: atwnls1784-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1784-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=14618  ChangeColor No.=17  Trim No.=16  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Green Dust.5757) Th.5(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.6(Sun Gold.5512) Th.7(Golden Slipper.9084)Th.8(Bronze.5815)

Th.9(French Toast.9086) Th.10(Mustard.5631) Th.11(Dark Texas Orange.5769)Th.12(Mustard.5631) Th.13(Golden Tan.5870) Th.14(Alpine Green.9151)Th.15(Wheat.5761) Th.16(Toasty Red.9002)

Th.17(Jockey Red.5581) Th.18(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.48

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 4.36

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 1.03

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sun Gold.5512 0.88

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Slipper.9084 0.55

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bronze.5815 0.28

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.French Toast.9086 1.53

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mustard.5631 1.93

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 3.10

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mustard.5631 1.64

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Tan.5870 1.32

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Alpine Green.9151 1.30

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wheat.5761 0.25

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Toasty Red.9002 1.37

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.52

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.55
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Design File: atwnls1785-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1785-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=15572  ChangeColor No.=19  Trim No.=55  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(TH Burgundy.5908) Th.5(Rattan.5774) Th.6(Green Dust.5757) Th.7(Light Cocoa.5778) Th.8(Honeysuckle.7713)

Th.9(Golden Chair.9050) Th.10(Ducky Mauve.5722)Th.11(TH Burgundy.5908)Th.12(Deep Green.5584) Th.13(Purple.5554) Th.14(Golden Poppy.5630)Th.15(Beige.5524) Th.16(Cocoa Mulch.5788)

Th.17(Black.5596) Th.18(Millennium.9096) Th.19(Jockey Red.5581) Th.20(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.88

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.27

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rattan.5774 3.03

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 2.50

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 0.38

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 1.92

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 0.80

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ducky Mauve.5722 0.29

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.45

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Green.5584 1.57

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple.5554 2.21

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 2.09

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 0.41

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cocoa Mulch.5788 0.90

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 2.24

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 1.04

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.58

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.37
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Design File: atwnls1786-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1786-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=123.0 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=14655  ChangeColor No.=23  Trim No.=38  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(TH Burgundy.5908) Th.5(Terry Tan.9131) Th.6(Green Dust.5757) Th.7(Brownstone.9042) Th.8(TH Burgundy.5908)

Th.9(Dark Teal.5809) Th.10(Golden Chair.9050)Th.11(Chocolate.5527) Th.12(Dark Texas Orange.5769)Th.13(Goldenrod.5542) Th.14(Black Eyed Susie.5861)Th.15(Palmetto.5529) Th.16(Aubergine.9046)

Th.17(Spruce.5579) Th.18(Terra Cotta.5634) Th.19(Happy Trail.9087) Th.20(Sonesta Brown.9156)Th.21(TH Burgundy.5908)Th.22(Moonbeam.5860) Th.23(Jockey Red.5581) Th.24(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 74%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.46

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.27

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 2.96

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 3.07

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042 0.12

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.21

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Teal.5809 0.47

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050 1.91

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chocolate.5527 0.77

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 3.63

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 0.92

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.14

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Palmetto.5529 0.43

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Aubergine.9046 0.50

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 0.68

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terra Cotta.5634 0.58

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 0.57

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sonesta Brown.9156 0.95

21. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 1.05

22. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Moonbeam.5860 0.04

23. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.48

...
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Design File: atwnls1787-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1787-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=122.9 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=15103  ChangeColor No.=13  Trim No.=36  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Pistachio.5550) Th.5(Chocolate.5527) Th.6(Scarlet Flame.9020) Th.7(Dark Texas Orange.5769)Th.8(Charcoal.5565)

Th.9(Green Dust.5757) Th.10(Light Kelly.7710) Th.11(Angela Blue.9060) Th.12(Goldenrod.5542) Th.13(Jockey Red.5581) Th.14(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.61

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pistachio.5550 3.87

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chocolate.5527 4.67

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.37

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.36

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Charcoal.5565 0.03

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 3.81

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Kelly.7710 1.58

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Angela Blue.9060 3.86

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 0.85

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.69

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.42
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Design File: atwnls1788-5x7.gen

Print At: 2019-10- 5

Design Name: atwnls1788-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=123.0 mm x 164.6 mm (4.84 inch x 6.48 inch)  Stitch No.=16151  ChangeColor No.=16  Trim No.=21  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Honeysuckle.7713) Th.2(Baltic Blue.5741) Th.3(Jockey Red.5581) Th.4(Rattan.5774) Th.5(Green Dust.5757) Th.6(Date.5590) Th.7(Meadow.5526) Th.8(Goldenrod.5542)

Th.9(Jockey Red.5581) Th.10(Dark Texas Orange.5769)Th.11(Green Pearl.5752) Th.12(Turquoise.5504) Th.13(Pollen Gold.5856) Th.14(Iris.5588) Th.15(Honeysuckle.7713)Th.16(Jockey Red.5581)

Th.17(Honeysuckle.7713)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 0.57

2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.66

3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.87

4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rattan.5774 3.21

5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 7.02

6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Date.5590 1.03

7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 0.12

8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 0.77

9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.12

10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 1.96

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Pearl.5752 0.78

12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Turquoise.5504 0.33

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pollen Gold.5856 1.74

14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 2.77

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 1.35

16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581 0.86

17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honeysuckle.7713 9.58
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